2019-20 Boys & Girls Home School Calendar
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Date
19-Aug
20-Aug
21-Aug
22-Aug
23-Aug
2-Sep
27-Sep
25-Oct
29-Oct
28-Nov
29-Nov
23-Dec
24-Dec
25-Dec
26-Dec
27-Dec
30-Dec

31-Dec
1-Jan
2-Jan
3-Jan
6-Jan
16-Jan
17-Jan
20-Jan
28-Feb

23-Mar
9-Apr
10-Apr
13-Apr
24-Apr
25-May
1-Jun
2-Jun

Event or Holiday
Teacher Work Day (No School)
Teacher Work Day (No School)
Teacher Work Day (No School)
Teacher Work Day (No School)
First Day of School

Teacher Work Day (No School)
Teacher Work Day (No School)

End of 1st Quarter (45 Days)

School Resumes

End of 1st Semester (45 Days)

Teacher Work Day (No School) Report Cards Due
Begin 2nd Semester

Teacher Work Day (No School)

End of 3rd Quarter (45 Days)

End 2nd Semester (45 Days)
Teacher Work Day (No School) Report Cards Due
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